
East Suburban Catholic Conference
Men's Soccer - 2009

VARSITY STANDINGS FINAL
School Won Lost Tied GF GA
CARMEL CATHOLIC 8 1 0 31 5
St. Viator 7 1 1 34 6
Benet 7 2 0 30 7
St. Joseph 6 2 1 26 8
Marist 4 5 0 9 17
Nazareth 4 5 0 13 29
Joliet Catholic 3 6 0 8 15
Marian Catholic 2 7 0 7 32
Notre Dame 1 7 1 8 27
Saint Patrick 1 7 1 12 32

SOPHOMORE STANDINGS
School Won Lost Tied GF GA
BENET 9 0 0 48 0
St. Joseph 8 1 0 35 6
Marist 7 2 0 21 11
Carmel Catholic 5 3 1 24 9
Marian Catholic 4 4 1 10 11
St. Viator 3 5 1 22 28
Joliet Catholic 2 5 1 10 25
Saint Patrick 2 5 2 8 17
Nazareth 0 7 1 2 37
Notre Dame 0 8 1 5 41

FRESHMAN STANDINGS
School Won Lost Tied GF GA
BENET 5 0 1 24 2
ST. VIATOR 5 0 1 26 2
Carmel Catholic 4 2 0 18 6
Marist 3 3 0 11 3
Notre Dame 2 4 0 16 31
St. Joseph 1 5 0 3 31
Saint Patrick 0 6 0 2 25

Varsity schedule/results Sophomore schedule/results Freshman schedule/results
Monday, Aug. 31 Monday, Aug. 31 Thursday, Sept. 10
Joliet Catholic 2, Marist 1 Marist 3, Joliet Catholic 1 St. Viator 8, Notre Dame 1
Thursday, Sept. 3 Thursday, Sept. 3 Saturday, Sept. 12
St. Joseph 4, Marist 0 St. Joseph 3, Marist 1 Carmel 5, St. Patrick 0
Thursday, Sept. 10 Thursday, Sept. 10 Marist 4, St. Joseph 0
St. Viator 8, Notre Dame 0 St. Viator 8, Notre Dame 0 Monday, Sept. 14
Saturday, Sept. 12 Saturday, Sept. 12 Benet 1, St. Viator 1
Carmel 7, St. Patrick 0 Carmel 3, St. Patrick 1 Saturday, Sept. 19
Marian Catholic 3, Notre Dame 1 Marian Catholic 3, Notre Dame 0 Carmel 6, St. Patrick 1
Nazareth 1, Joliet Catholic 0 Monday, Sept. 14 Benet 4, St. Patrick 0



Wednesday, Sept. 16 Joliet Catholic at Nazareth, ppd. Wednesday, Sept. 23
Marist 2, St. Patrick 1 (2 ot) Wednesday, Sept. 16 Marist 5, Notre Dame 0
Benet 7, Marian Catholic 0 Marist 2, St. Patrick 0 St. Viator 4, St. Patrick 0
Notre Dame 2, Joliet Catholic 1 Benet 5, Marian Catholic 0 Saturday, Sept. 26
St. Joseph 5, Nazareth 0 Joliet Catholic 6, Notre Dame 2 Benet 8, St. Joseph 0
Saturday, Sept. 19 St. Joseph 6, Nazareth 0 Tuesday, Sept. 29
Carmel 2, St. Joseph 1 Saturday, Sept. 19 Marist 2, St. Patrick 0
Benet 5, St. Patrick 0 St. Joseph 1, Carmel 0 Wednesday, Sept. 30
Nazareth 3, Notre Dame 2 Benet 6, St. Patrick 0 Benet 1, Marist 0
Wednesday, Sept. 23 Nazareth 1, Notre Dame 1 Carmel 6, Notre Dame 0
Marist 1, Notre Dame 0 Wednesday, Sept. 23 Thursday, Oct. 1
St. Viator 7, St. Patrick 1 Marist 5, Notre Dame 2 St. Joseph 1, St. Patrick 0
St. Joseph 6, Marian Catholic 0 St. Viator 1, St. Patrick 1 Friday, Oct. 2
Benet 4, Joliet Catholic 0 St. Joseph 2, Marian Catholic 0 St. Viator 4, Carmel 0
Thursday, Sept. 24 Benet 5, Joliet Catholic 0 Saturday, Oct. 3
St. Viator 8, Marian Catholic 1 Thursday, Sept. 24 Benet 9, Notre Dame 1
Saturday, Sept. 26 St. Viator 2, Marian Catholic 0 Monday, Oct. 5
Nazareth 3, Marist 2 Saturday, Sept. 26 St. Viator 1, Marist 0
Marian Catholic 2, St. Patrick 1 (ot) Marist 2, Nazareth 0 Wednesday, Oct. 7
Benet 2, St. Joseph 0 Marian Catholic 1, St. Patrick 0 Benet 1, Carmel 0
Monday, Sept. 28 Benet 4, St. Joseph 0 Notre Dame 5, St. Joseph 1
Nazareth 3, Marian Catholic 1 Monday, Sept. 28 Saturday, Oct. 10
Tuesday, Sept. 29 Marian Catholic 4, Nazareth 1 Notre Dame 9, St. Patrick 2
Carmel 3, Joliet Catholic 0 Tuesday, Sept. 29 Carmel 1, Marist 0
Wednesday, Sept. 30 Carmel 5, Joliet Catholic 0 Tuesday, Oct. 13
Marist 2, Benet 0 Wednesday, Sept. 30 St. Viator 8, St. Joseph 0
St. Joseph 4, St. Patrick 1 Benet 2, Marist 0
Carmel 2, Notre Dame 1 St. Joseph 4, St. Patrick 0
St. Viator 1, Joliet Catholic 0 Carmel 4, Notre Dame 0
Saturday, Oct. 3 Joliet Catholic 3, St. Viator 2
Carmel 4, Marian Catholic 0 Saturday, Oct. 3
Benet 5, Notre Dame 0 Marian Catholic 0, Carmel 0
St. Patrick 6, Nazareth 1 Benet 5, Notre Dame 0
Monday, Oct. 5 St. Patrick 2, Nazareth 0
St. Viator 4, Marist 0 Monday, Oct. 5
St. Joseph 2, Joliet Catholic 1 Marist 5, St. Viator 2
Wednesday, Oct. 7 St. Joseph 7, Joliet Catholic 0
Marist 1, Marian Catholic 0 Wednesday, Oct. 7
Benet 3, Carmel 2 Marist 2, Marian Catholic 1
Joliet Catholic 3, St. Patrick 1 Benet 5, Carmel 0
St. Joseph 3, Notre Dame 1 St. Patrick 0, Joliet Catholic 0
St. Viator 3, Nazareth 1 St. Joseph 5, Notre Dame 0
Saturday, Oct. 10 St. Viator 6, Nazareth 0
Notre Dame 1, St. Patrick 1 Saturday, Oct. 10
Carmel 3, Marist 0 St. Patrick 4, Notre Dame 0
St. Viator 1, St. Joseph 1 Marist 1, Carmel 0
Benet 4, Nazareth 1 St. Joseph 7, St. Viator 1
Joliet Catholic 1, Marian Catholic 0 Benet 8, Nazareth 0
Monday, Oct. 12 Marian Catholic 1, Joliet Catholic 0
Carmel 6, Nazareth 0 Monday, Oct. 12
Wednesday, Oct. 14 Carmel 8, Nazareth 1
Carmel 2, St. Viator 0 Wednesday, Oct. 14
Friday, Oct. 16 Carmel 4, St. Viator 0
St. Viator 2, Benet 0 Monday, Oct. 19

Benet 8, St. Viator 0


